

Revise	ard Form 1034 d January 1980 ment of the Treasur 4-2000	ry	1		HER FOR PU	PERSO		D VC	3117-02).
				MENT AND LOCATION	DATE VOUCHER 10/31/11	PREPARED		SC	CHEDULE N	0.
	S. Environm				CONTRACT NUME	BER AND DA	TE	P/	AID BY	
	P Financial I			Denter	EP-S4-0	7-02				
				07744	REQUISITION NUI	MBER AND D	ATE			
Re	search Trian	igie F	ark, N.C.	2//11						
	DAVEELE		ACH -	EPA umber 042102555				DA	TE INVOIC	E RECEIVED
F 3	PAYEE'S NAME		CMC, i					Dr.	ALE INVOIC	ERECEIVED
4	AND			essamine Statiom	Pood			DI	SCOUNT TE	DMC
	ADDRESS		11313	essamme Station	Noau			0.	000011112	INIO
	ADDRESS	1	Michal	illa VV ADSEC				DA	VEETO ACC	OUNT NUMBER
		16 -		asville, KY 40356		A/311		PA		OUNT NUMBER
CHID	PED FROM	II q	uestions o	TO	388-854-3732 Janice \	IGHT		G	200090	T B/L NUMBER
SHIF	PED PROM			10	W	JOH		GC	JVERNIVIEN	I b/L NOWBER
	BER DATE		E OF IVERY		ES OR SERVICES tem number of contract or Fede	ral cupalu		UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	ORDER		SERVICE		ther information deemed necess		QUAN- TITY	COST	PER	
				640702 0117	Plack Loof Chamical S	Suporfund Ci		0001		(1)
0117			14/2011		Black Leaf Chemical S				In the	\$5,502.83
		Thr		Louisville, Jeffe	rson County, Kentucky				HELL	
	475 W -1 -W	1000000	25/2011					-116-		
I ce	rtify that all pa	ymen	fs requeste	ed are for appropria	te purposes and in acc	-			th in the cor	ntract.
	Signature:	ion 0	4 10		Title:F	inancial	Analys			
(U	se continuation shee	et(s) if ne	ecessary	(Paye	e must NOT use the	space below)		TOTAL	\$5,502.83
Р	AYMENT:		APPRO\	/ED FOR	EXCHANGE	RATE	DIF	FERENCE	ES	
	PROVISION	AT		=\$		-	\$1.00			
	COMPLETE		2							
F	PARTIAL		BY				Sales Tele			
	FINAL									Y - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	PROGRESS		10				Amo	unt verified;	correct for	
	ADVANCE		TITLE				(Sign	nature or initi	als)	
	ABTAILE									
Pursu		ested ii	n me, I certif		rect and proper for paymen	t.				
	(Date)				ertifying Officer) 2			(Title)	
				ACCO	UNTING CLASSIFICA	TION		5000		
P	CHECK NUM	BER		ON ACCOUNT OF	U.S. TREASURY	CHECK N	UMBER	(ON (Name of	f Bank)
A										
1										
D	CASH			DATE .		PAYEE 3	3			
В										
Y							PER			the state than
	en stated in foreign one ability to certify an				n, one signature only is necessa	r	FER			
	Commence of the second			space provided, over his off						
3 Wh	en a voucher is rece	ipted in	the name of a	company or corporation, the	e name of the person writing the		TITLE			
	orporate name, as w John Smith, Secreta		The state of the s	Contract to the contract of th	. For example: "John Doe Com	pan				
	PREVIOUS EDITIO			and the same of th	1034-119-05					NSN 7540-00-900-2234

PROJECT: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentucky	Service Dates for Performance Peri	iod 10/14/2011 - 10/25/2011
TERMS: PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIP	SSID	B4L7
	D. O. Number	0117
Research Triangle Park, NC 27703	Contract No	EP-\$4-07-02
Mail Code D143-02	CMC Project No	3117
RTP Financial Management Center	Invoice No	3117-02
U. S. Environmental Protection Agency	Date	10/31/11

CATEGORY	CURRENT	CUMULATIVE
Labor	1,232.16	4,649.85
Equipment	1,327.72 OR	3,248.60
Other Field Costs		
Materials	2,887.83	3,484.67
Other Field Costs	55.12	55.12
Total OFC's	2,942.95	3,539.79
TOTAL INVOICE	5,502.83	11,438.24

Contractor Certification

I hereby certify, to the best of my knowledge and belief, that:

In accordance with FAR 52.232-7 that payments to subcontractors and suppliers have been paid and/or will be paid
by CMC, Inc., a small business, from the proceeds of the payment covered by this certification, in accordance with
subcontract agreements and the requirements of Chapter 39 of Title 31, United States Code.

10/31/11	John	G: 1best	Financial	Andyst
DATE	NAME A	ND TITLE OF A	UTHORIZING REPR	RESENTATIV

EPA Representative Certification

I hereby certify, to the best of my knowledge and belief, that the services shown on the invoice have been performed and are accepted.

DATE NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZING REPRESENTATIVE

INVOICE CERTIFICATION REPORT

Site Name: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical

Superfund Site

Site Number: B4L7

Prime Contractor: CMC, Inc.

Contract Number: EP-S4-07-02

Delivery Order Number: 0117

Invoice Number: 3117-02

From: //

To: / /

			Cost	
	Certified	Recommended	Contractor	
	Cost	For Payment	Invoice Cost	<u>Difference</u>
Personnel	\$1,232.16	\$1,232.16	\$0.00	(\$1,232.16)
Equipment	1,327.72	1,327.72	0.00	-1,327.72
Other Costs	2,942.95	2,942.95	0.00	-2,942.95
Total	\$5,502.83	\$5,502.83	\$0.00	(\$5,502.83)

I certify, to the best of my knowledge and belief, that the services shown on the invoice have been performed and are accepted.

Date

Comments:

Final Invoice Approval Summary

Contract EPS40702	Invoice Amount:	5,502.83
Delivery Order: 00117	·	
Invoice Number: 3117-02	Suspensions:	0.00
Barcode B2093966829	Net Invoice Amount.:	5,502.83
Date RTP-FC Recvd Inv: 11/01/2011	Potential Discount:	0.00
Vendor	Pay the Vendor:	5,502.83
Period of Performance: 10/14/2011-10/25/2011	Current Date:	11/15/2011
•		

file://C:\Documents and Settings\hscott\Local Settings\Temp\notes87944B\~web9627.htm 11/16/2011

RTP-FC Payment Tech..: BRANDI L. KAIGLER-JACKSON

Tech's Phone....: 999-999-

Approving Official...: DORA A. JOHNSON

Lref	DCN	FY	Appro	Bud 0	rg	PRC	Site	Proj	Cost	Org	вос	Remaining	Amt	Approved A	mt
l i	DZ1122	11	т	4AD0E		302DC6C	B4L7R	V00	C001		2505	30,5	61.76	5,50	2.83

Your work has been processed. Thank you. Please PRINT NOW for your records.

Click here to return to Invoice Selection

Please close the browser to logout

Ulah 3116-05 has a funding issue. The mod has not made it to RTP yet from contracts. I am trying to get a copy to email to Nita Watkins.

CMC, inc. 10/31/2011 - EPA Daily Summary

Site No: B4L7

Invoice No: 3117-02

Option Period: 5

Region: 04

Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf C

Location: Louisville, Jefferson County,

Contract No: EP-S4-07-02

Date Range - From 10/14/2011 to 10/25/2011

Date	Ctr	Personnel	Equipment	OFCs	Total
10/14/2011					
	CMC4	616.08	1,263.86	2,783.61	4,663.55
	Total	616.08	1,263.86	2,783.61	4,663.55
0/25/2011					
	CMC4	616.08	63.86	159.34	839.28
	Total	616.08	63.86	159.34	839.28
	Grand Total	1,232.16	1,327.72	2,942.95	5,502.83

CMC, inc.

10/31/2011 - EPA Date Range Summary

Site No: B4L7

DO Number: 0117

Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Super

Page 1

Invoice No: 3117-02

Region: 04

Location: Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentucky

Option Period: 5

Contract No: EP-S4-07-02

Date Range - From 10/14/2011 to 10/25/2011

Contr	Personnel Hours	Base Cost	G&A %	G&A Amount	Total
Personnel					
CMC4					
Equipment					
CMC4					
Other Field Costs					
CMC4					
Grand Total	32.0	5,349.41		153.42	5,502.83

CMC, inc.

10/31/2011 3:55:43 PM

EPA Daily Detail - Personnel 10/14/2011

Invoice# 3117-02

ContractNumber: EP-S4-07-02

SiteNumber: B4L7

Location: Louisville, Jefferson County, Ke

ProjectName: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Che

Region: 04

DONumber: 0117 OptionPeriod: 5

RPay ID Name CLIN RHrs RRate OHrs ORate OPay Key GAAmt Total Svc Date Adj Cont CMC4 BRO001 CMC4 WEL003 16.00 616.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 616.08 CMC4 Total 16.00 616.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 616.08 **Daily Total**

Page 1

10/31/2011 3:55:43 PM

CMC, inc.

EPA Daily Detail - Personnel 10/25/2011

SiteNumber: B4L7

Invoice# 3117-02

ContractNumber: EP-S4-07-02

ProjectName: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Che

Region: 04

DONumber: 0117 OptionPeriod: 5

Location: Louisville, Jefferson County, Ke						g.c c .	OptionPeriod: 5						
Cont	ID	Name	CLIN	RHrs	RRate	RPay	OHrs	ORate	OPay	Key	GAAmt	Total	Svc Date Adj
CMC4	BRO001												
CMC4	WEL003												
СМ	C4 Total			16.00		616.08	0.00		υ.υυ		0.00	616.08	
Daily T	otal			16.00		616.08	0.00		0.00		0.00	616.08	

Page 2

CMC, inc.

EPA Daily Detail - Equipment

10/14/2011

SiteNumber: B4L7

Invoice # 3117-02

ContractNumber: EP-S4-07-02

Page 1

ProjectName: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical S

Location: Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentucky

Region: 04

DONumber: 0117 OptionPeriod: 5

Comt ID CLIN Description Hours Rate SubTotal Key GAMI Total Svc Date Additional Application CMC4 42006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con Field Equipment-Barriers-Co												
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con<	Cont	ID	CLIN	Description	Hours	Rate	SubTotal	Key	GAAmt	Total	Svc Date	Adj
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	133	01230050	Truck-Pickup-1/2 ton								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con </td <td>CMC4</td> <td>K2006</td> <td>07145020</td> <td>Field Equipment-Barriers-Con</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 K2006 07145020 Field Equipment-Barriers-Con CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
CMC4 Total 1,263.86 0.00 1,263.86	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
	CMC4	K2006	07145020	Field Equipment-Barriers-Con								
Daily Total 1,263.86 0.00 1.263.86	CMC	C4 Total					1,263.86		0.00	1,263.86		
	Daily To	otal					1,263.86		0.00	1,263.86		

10/31/2011 3:55:48 PM

CMC, inc.

EPA Daily Detail - Equipment

10/25/2011

ContractNumber: EP-S4-07-02

Page 2

SiteNumber: B4L7

ProjectName: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical S

Location: Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentucky

Region: 04

Invoice # 3117-02

DONumber: 0117

OptionPeriod: 5

		Opti	on chou.	5			
Rate	SubTotal	Kev	GAAmt	Total	Svc Date	Adi	

Cont	ID	CLIN	Description	Hours	Rate	SubTotal	Key	GAAmt	Total	Svc Date	Ad
CMC4	133	01230050	Truck-Pickup-1/2 ton								
CMC4 Total				63.86		0.00	63.86				
Daily To	otal					63.86		0.00	63.86		

10/31/2011 3:55:59 PM

CMC, inc.

EPA Daily Detail - OFCs 10/14/2011

SiteNumber: B4L7

Invoice # 3117-02

ContractNumber: EP-S4-07-02

ProjectName: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical

Location: Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentuc

DONumber: 0117 Region: 04

OptionPeriod: 4

Cont	Vendor	Description	Key	Quantity	UnitCost	SubTotal	GAAmt	Total	GA% Svc Date A
CMC4	Sign Depot	Site Signs/ No Tresp	8						
CMC4	VISA-9840	Hardware/Sign Install	9						
CMC4	VISA-9840	Hardware/Sign Install	10						
CM	IC4 Total			_		2638.49	145.12	2783.61	
Daily 1	Total .					2638.49	145.12	2783.61	

Page 1

10/31/2011 3:55:59 PM

CMC, inc.

EPA Daily Detail - OFCs 10/25/2011

SiteNumber: B4L7

Invoice # 3117-02

ContractNumber: EP-S4-07-02

ProjectName: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical

Region: 04

DONumber: 0117

	Location: Lo	uisville, Jefferson County	y, Kentud	region.	OptionPeriod: 5							
Cont	Vendor	Description	Key	Quantity	UnitCost	SubTotal	GAAmt	Total	GA% Svc Date Adj			
CMC4	Watkins Fencing	Materials: Fence Repair	12									
CMC4	Visa-9840	Fuel - Truck - 133	11									
CM	IC4 Total					151.04	8.30	159.34				
Daily ²	Fotal					151.04	8.30	159.34				

Page 2

EPA STANDARD FORM 1900-55 US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY Page: 1 Personnel Report HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR RECEIVING REPORT Date: 10/14/2011 Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Site Delivery Order #: 0117 Contract #: EP-S4-07-02 Contractor: CMC, Inc., Ref# 3117 DAILY EMPLOYEE WORK TASK HOURS RATES LABOR PERSONNEL **EMPLOYEE** REF CLASSIFICATION RCMS# CODE REG | OT REG OT COST COST COST ID Cmt CMC, Inc.: TOTAL PERSONNEL COST FOR TODAY \$616.08 \$0.00 \$616.08 TOTAL PERSONNEL COST TO DATE \$4,033.73

EPA STANDARD FORM 1900-55 Equipment Report

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR RECEIVING REPORT

Page: 2 Date: 10/14/2011

Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Site Delivery Order #: 0117 Contractor: CMC, Inc., Ref# 3117 Contract #: EP-S4-07-02 **EQUIPMENT ITEM** EQUIP ID RCMS# TASK SERVICE DAILY RATE RATE G&A TODAY'S TOTAL TO REF CODE DATE HRS RATE TYPE COSTS COSTS DATE % Cmt CMC, inc.: Pickup-1/2 ton 133 01-230-050 13 10/14/11 K2006 Barriers-Concrete 07-145-020 13 10/14/11 **ADJUSTMENTS** CMC, Inc.: 10/13/11 K2006 07-145-020 Barriers-Concrete 13 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/12/11 K2006 07-145-020 13 10/11/11 Barriers-Concrete Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/10/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/09/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/08/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/07/11 10/06/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 K2006 07-145-020 10/05/11 Barriers-Concrete 13 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/04/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/03/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/02/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 10/01/11 K2006 07-145-020 09/30/11 Barriers-Concrete 13 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/29/11 K2006 07-145-020 13 09/28/11 Barriers-Concrete Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/27/11 07-145-020 09/26/11 K2006 13 Barriers-Concrete Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/25/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/24/11 K2006 07-145-020 13 09/23/11 Barriers-Concrete Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/22/11 K2006 07-145-020 13 09/21/11 Barriers-Concrete 07-145-020 09/20/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 13 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/19/11 K2006 09/18/11 07-145-020 13 Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/17/11 Barriers-Concrete Barriers-Concrete K2006 07-145-020 13 09/16/11 07-145-020 09/15/11 Barriers-Concrete K2006 13 TOTAL EQUIPMENT COST FOR TODAY \$0 00 \$1,263.86 TOTAL EQUIPMENT COST TO DATE: \$3,184.74

EPA STANDARD FORM 1900-55 Other Field Costs

OTHER FIELD COSTS FOR TODAY (FINAL):

TOTAL OTHER FIELD COSTS TO DATE (including Pending):

TOTALS FOR TODAY (including Pending):

PENDING TOTAL (ALL):

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR RECEIVING REPORT

Page: 3 Date: 10/14/2011

\$2,783.61

\$527.50

\$3,311 11

\$3,907.95

\$145.12

Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Site Delivery Order #: 0117 Contract #: EP-S4-07-02 Contractor: CMC, Inc., Ref# 3117 SERVICE COST COST TASK G&A TOTAL REF STATUS CODE UNITS COST DESCRIPTION DATE TYPE VENDOR INVOICE# QTY COST COST Cmt CMC, Inc.: 10/14/11 Final Materials/S 13 VISA-9840 49476 Hardware/Sign Install 10/13/11 Final Materials/S 13 VISA-9840 2856 Hardware/Sign Install 09/13/11 Final Materials/S 13 Sign Depot 9234 Site Signs/ No Tresp ВР \$500.00 \$527.50 09/13/11 Pending Fuel Job \$27.50 Fuel - Mob/Demob 9 \$2,638.49

EPA STANDARD FORM 1900-55 Comments and Daily Totals

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR RECEIVING REPORT

Page: 4 Date: 10/14/2011

Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Site #:B4L7
Contractor: CMC, Inc., Ref# 3117

Delivery Order #: 0117

Contractor	: CMC, Inc., Ref# 3117	·	Contract #: EP-S4-07-02
REF#		COMMENTS	
СМТ	Fridday, October 14, 2011 Description of Work to be Performed: Mobilized personnel and supplies/materials/signs Installed the forty-five (45) WARNING signs on th Demobilized personnel and equipment from the s	ne fence around the perimeter of the site.	
7-0	Service Date: 09/13/11, Vendor: BP, Fuel - Mob/li Pending - Fuel - Mob/Demob	Demob:	
8-O	Service Date: 09/13/11, Vendor: Sign Depot, Site Final - Sign Depot - Site Signage - Invoice 9234 - Per Statement of Work - Request to post signs w Ordered 09/13/2011 - Delivered 10/11/2011 - Inst Total of 45 site signs - 2x2 - 0.40 gauge @ Plus sales taxes \$141.0, total invoice \$2,492.33 See attached invoice receipt.	Dated 10/11/2011 - \$2,492.33 arning against tresspassing.	
9-0	Service Date: 10/13/11, Vendor: VISA-9840, Hard Final - Lowe's Home Center - Hardware for Sign I Invoice 02856 - \$103.80 See attached invoice copy.	· ·	
10-O	Service Date: 10/14/11, Vendor: VISA-9840, Hard Final - Lowe's Home Center - Hardware for Sign I Invoice 49476 - \$42.36 See attached invoice copy.	_	
26-P	Service Date: 10/14/11, BRO001, Foreman: Installed the forty-five (45) WARNING signs on fe	nce around the perimeter of the site.	
28-E	Service Date: 10/14/11, K2006, Field Equipment-	Barriers-Concrete:	
29-E	Service Date: 10/13/11, K2006, Field Equipment-	Barriers-Concrete:	
30-E	Service Date: 10/01/11, K2006, Field Equipment-	Barriers-Concrete:	
32-E	Service Date: 09/24/11, K2006, Field Equipment-I	Barriers-Concrete:	
33-E	Service Date: 10/08/11, K2006, Field Equipment-	Barriers-Concrete:	
34-E	Service Date: 09/26/11, K2006, Field Equipment-	Barriers-Concrete:	
35-P	Service Date: 10/14/11, WEL003, Laborer: Installed the forty-five (45) WARNING signs on fer	nce around the perimeter of the site.	
35-E	Service Date: 10/09/11, K2006, Field Equipment-E	Barriers-Concrete:	
36-E	Service Date: 09/28/11, K2006, Field Equipment-E	Barriers-Concrete:	

EPA STANDARD FORM 1900-55 Comments and Daily Totals

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR RECEIVING REPORT

Page: 5 Date: 10/14/2011

Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Site

Delivery Order #: 0117

		Delivery Order #: 0117
MC, Inc., Ref# 3117		Contract #: EP-S4-07-02
	COMMENTS	
Service Date: 10/10/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B	darriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/30/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B	darriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 10/11/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B	larriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 10/12/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/20/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/16/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Bi	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/15/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/18/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/17/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/19/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/21/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/23/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/25/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/27/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 09/29/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 10/07/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 10/06/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 10/05/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 10/04/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
Service Date: 10/03/11, K2006, Field Equipment-Ba	arriers-Concrete:	
	Service Date: 10/10/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/30/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 10/11/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 10/12/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/20/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/16/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/16/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/18/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/18/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/17/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/19/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/21/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/23/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/25/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/27/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 09/27/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 10/07/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 10/07/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B Service Date: 10/06/11, K2006, Field Equipment-B	

	ARD FORM 1900-55 nd Dasty Totals	HAZARDOUS SI		PROTECTION AGENCY UND CONTRACTOR RECE	EIVING REPORT		Page: 6 Date: 10/14/2011
She: \$40702 #:B4L7	- 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Supe	orfund Site Site			Delivery Order #: 0117		
	MC, Inc., Ref# 3117				Contract #: EP-S4-07-0	2	
REF #				COMMENTS			
57 - 6	Service Date: 10/02/11, K2006,	, Fleid Equipment-Be	uriera-Concrete:				
68-E	Service Date: 09/22/11, K2006,	Field Equipment-Ba	rriers-Concrete:				
TASK	CODES: 13 = Operations, 9 = Mobilizati	on/Demob					
•							
ł							ļ
-							į k
Í							
	" IN THE 'CMT' COLUMN DEN				TAGE OF CEILING UTILL		
	TOTAL DAILY COSTS (excluding	Pending):	\$4,663.55	TOTAL COST	S TO DATE (Inducing Pe	nding)	\$11,126.42
	ll) A		16/21/11	Thur	mutt.	FCA	10/15/2011
<u> </u>	SIGNATURE OF OSC REPRESE	NTATIVE	DATE	SIGNATURE OF C	ONTRACTOR'S REPRES	ENTATIVE	DATE

nel Equipme 7.65 \$1,920		Pending Page 102 05	Daily Total	Total	Ceiling	Balance	% Remaining
7.65 \$1,920	88 \$596.85	#2 4C2 0E					70 1 CHICH IN 16
Į.		\$3,163.95	\$9,099.32	\$9,099.32			
6.08 \$1,263	.86 \$2,783.61	\$527.50	\$5,191.05	\$11,126.42	\$42,000.00	\$30,873.58	73.51%
6.08 \$1,263	.86 \$2,783.61	\$527.50	\$5,191.05				
3.73 \$3,184	.74 \$3,380.45	\$527.50	\$11,126.42	\$11,126.42	\$42,000.00	\$30,873.58	73.51%
	6.08 \$1,263	6.08 \$1,263.86 \$2,783.61	6.08 \$1,263.86 \$2,783.61 \$527.50	6.08 \$1,263.86 \$2,783.61 \$527.50 \$5,191.05	6.08 \$1,263.86 \$2,783.61 \$527.50 \$5,191.05	6.08 \$1,263.86 \$2,783.61 \$527.50 \$5,191.05	6.08 \$1,263.86 \$2,783.61 \$527.50 \$5,191.05

CMC, INC.

		DAILY WORK ORDER			Date:	10-14-2011
<u> </u>			Site Name:	Black Leaf ('hemical	
Site No: B	34L7		Bite Itaine.	Didok Lear (Jiennear	
l	ect No.: 3117		Project Mana	ger:		
	<u></u>		Contractor: (
Approved	Hours to be Work	ked:				
Descriptio	n of Work to be P	Performed:				
Installed tl	he 45 "Warning":	signs on fence around the pe	rimeter of the	site.		
	······································	······································	······································			
	Job Title	Name	Hours	1		
BRO001	Foreman	1 TABLE	110413	i		
WEL003	Laborer	-		-		
<u> </u>						
	<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Equipment a			···	
	Equipment Descr	iption Unit No.		Materials		<u> </u>
Pickup Tr	ick		 			
			-			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u>.</u>						
COMMENT	[S:					
OSC Sign	ature		CMC Sign	ature	ney D	7 840-
				AAA	py py	2000



CMC, INC. SITE SIGN-IN LOG

Project Name: Black	Leaf Chemical	Day:
		Friday
Project Location: Loui	sville, KY	Date:
		October 14, 2011
Contract No.	CMC Job No.	Project Manager:
EP-S4-07-0	2 3117	

į				TIME	TIME	INJURED ON SITE?]
	NAME/TITLE	COMPANY	PURPOSE	IN	OUT	YES NO	1

	*		

CMC, INC.		JUSTII	FIC.	ATION FOR	USING CONT	TRACT(OR'S OWN	ED EQUIPMEN	T	Page I
1. Effective Date: 09/02/20	11	E (2) 7	2. C	Competitive			3	3. Sole Source over !	52,500 (attach jus	tification)
Description: Concrete Barriers		RC	MS	or Clin No. 07-0	010-005		4. Contract	ors Solicited		
Name			i	СМО	C, Inc.	N	lewell Roadbui	lders, Inc.	Utility 1	Precast, Inc.
Telephone Number		_	888-854-3732		334-288-2702			704-	596-6283	
Contact Person				Janice Willoughby			Robert Cu	mby	Sales Desk	
7-31-07				09/02	2/2011		09/02/20	11	09/	02/2011
Item with related costs	Qty	Unit	<u> </u>	Unit Price	Extended An	ount	Unit Price	Extended Amoun	t Unit Price	Extended Amount
Equipment	<u> </u>	1								
Tractor Trailer	-	Day								
Labor		Hours								
Mobilization Charges		1	 -			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Demobilization charges										
G & A										
All other cost associated with equipment (specify)										
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Total Evaluated Amount					\$40/day			\$105.50		\$118.16
The total amount is inclusive If the contract was awarded to Approved						award (i.e.	, delivery sched	lule)		
Αργιονου										

.



LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC. 6651 DIXIE HWY. LOUISVILLE, KY 40258 (502) 933-0745

- SALE -

SALES #: S0705BF1 1114127 10-14-11

63403 HEX LOCK NUTS

20.00

78882 LOWE'S NAIL APRON

2.98

99761 TRUE TEMPER WEED CUTTER

16.98

SUBTOTAL:

39.96

TAX:

2.40

INVOICE 49476 TOTAL:

42.36 42.35

4.00

TOTAL DISCOUNT:

AMOUNT:42.36 AUTHCD:70413G SWIPED REFID:803909613 10/14/11 08:23:50

CUSTOMER CODE: no

STURE: 0705 TERRINRL: 49 10/14/11 00:23:50 # OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 203 EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOWE'S. SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR RETURN POLICY. STORE MANAGER: JIM MERKLE

WE HAVE THE LOWEST PRICES, GUARANTEED! IF YOU FIND A LOVER PRICE, WE WILL BEAT IT BY 10%. SEE STORE FOR DETAILS.

YOUR OPINIONS COUNT!

REGISTER TO WIN A \$5,000 LOWE'S BIFT CARD!

* iREBISTRESE PARA BANAR UNA TARJETA DE REGALO LONE'S! *

REGISTER BY COMPLETING A GUEST SATISFACTION SURVEY

WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: www.loues.com/survey

YOUR ID# 49476 0705 287

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN.

* VOID WHERE PROMIBITED. MUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO ENTER. *

* OFFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: www.lowes.com/survey

STORE: 0705 TERMINAL: 49 10/14/11 08:23:50

Sign install Site Maint

PROJGL NO. 3117-000-45-01	
EWabia \$42.36 NO	
Other GL No 10th No	
Involce No. 1 1 7 7 6 : 800-55 Date 1 9 1 7 7 1	
John Smertt, 1	-cA



LOWE'S HOME CENTERS. INC. 1421 KEENE ROAD NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356 (859) 881-6200

- SALE -

SALES #: \$2581KP1 1598074 10-13-11

68882 FENDER WASHERS 1/ 20.00

40306 1/4-20 X 1 HEX BOLT ZINC(21.92

68885 FEMDER WASHERS 1/ 38.00 0.24 DISCOUNT EACH -0.05

63306 FLAT MASHERS 18.00

SUBTOTAL: 97.92 TAX: 5_88

INVOICE 02856 TOTAL: 103.80

VISA: 103.80

TOTAL DISCOUNT: 18.00

0 AMOUNT:103.80 AUTHCD:413196

SWIPED REFID:803909821 10/13/11 15:59:04

CUSTOMER CODE: 00

STORE: 2581 TERMÉNAL: 02 10/13/11 15:59:15
OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 608
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOWE'S.
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR RETURN POLICY.
STORE MANAGER: DOUB TURNER

WE HAVE THE LOWEST PRICES, GUARANTEED!

IF YOU FIND A LOWER PRICE, WE WILL BEAT IT BY 10%.

SEE STORE FOR DETAILS.

YOUR OPINIONS COUNT!

REGISTER TO WIN A \$5,000 LOWE'S GIFT CARD!

* iREGISTRESE PARA GAMAR UNA TARJETA DE REGALO LOVE'S! *

* REGISTER BY COMPLETING A GUEST SATISFACTION SURVEY *

HITHIN ONE WEEK AT: www.lowes.com/survey

YOUR ID # 02856 2581 286

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR VIN.

* UOID WHERE PROHIBITED. MUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO ENTER. *

 Sign install Site moint

PROJEL NO. 3117-000-45-01
Effects \$ 103.80 N/B
Other GL No
Oner GL No. 3856 :900-55 Date 10-14-11
Nonster No:

John Evert, FCA

Nicholasville KY 40356

Sign Depot 3055 Lex. Rd.

Bill To **CMC**

Aun: Accts payable 1151 Jessamine Station Pk. Nicholasville KY 40356

Ship To CMC

Attn: Accts payable 1151 Jessamine Station Pk. Nicholasville KY 40356

P.O. Number Terms Sales Rep On Recpi. Collins

Sales Territory Jessamino

Quantity Description 2x2 .040 Signs/ Warning/ EPA Signs taxable

Taxable Total 2,351.25

Amount Paid 0.00

Amount Due 2,492.32

PROJELNO. 3117-000-45-01 BHADE # 2,492.33 N/B Other GL No. ____ Unit No. ____

Involve No. 9234 1900-55 Date 10-14-11

John Exercity, FCA

EPA STANDARD FORM 1900-55	US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGE:
Personnel Report	HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR
Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Sup #:B4L7	erfund Site Site

					TAL PROTECT SE FUND CON	ION AGENCY TRACTOR RECEI	VING REPORT		!	Date: 10	Page: 0/25/201
Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Site #: 84L7 Contractor: CMC, Inc., Ref# 3117							Delivery Order #: Contract #: EP-S				
EMPLOYEE	EMPLOYEE ID	WORK CLASSIFICATION	RCMS#	TASK CODE	DAILY HOURS REG OT	RATES REG 0	LABOR	G&A COST	PERSONNEL COST	Crnt	REF
CMC, inc.:											
									1		
			!								
		}									
						:					
									j		
				ļ							
		j									
			į								
				}							
				1				,			
				ļ							
DEAL DEGRAME!	COST FOR TODAY						9040.00	\$ 0.00	9040.00		
OTAL PERSONNEL OTAL PERSONNEL O	COST FOR TODAY:						\$616.08	\$0.00	\$816.08 \$4,849.81		

EPA STANDARD FORM	1900-55
Caulmment Danort	

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR RECEIVING REPORT

Page: 2 Date: 10/25/2011

Site: S40702 - 0117 Black Leaf Chemical Superfund Site Site #:B4L7 Delivery Order #: 0117 Contractor: CMC, Inc., Ref# 3117 Contract #: EP-S4-07-02 EQUIP ID RCMS# SERVICE EQUIPMENT ITEM TASK DAILY RATE RATE TODAY'S TOTAL TO REF CODE DATE HRS RATE TYPE COSTS COSTS DATE Cmt CMC, Inc.: 133 13 10/25/11 01-230-050 Pickup-1/2 ton N TOTAL EQUIPMENT COST FOR TODAY: TOTAL EQUIPMENT COST TO DATE: \$0.00 \$83.86 \$3,248.60

EPA	STANDARD	FORM	1900-55
Otho.	e Elald Caeta		

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESPONSE FUND CONTRACTOR RECEIVING REPORT

Page: 3

Other Heid Costs		'	HAZAKDOUS	SUBSIAN	ICE RESPONSE	FUND CONTI	RACTO	R RECEI	VING REPORT	Ì		Date: 10	1/25/2011
Site: S40702 - 0117 Black	Leaf Chemica	d Superfund	Site Site		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Delivery Order #	0117			*****
#:B4L7 Contractor: CMC, Inc., Re	f# 3117								Contract #: EP-S				
		 	<u> </u>	T		I	Ī		1	T	T	T	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	SERVICE DATE	COST	COST TYPE	CODE	VENDOR	INVOICE#	QTY	UNITS	соѕт	G&A COST	TOTAL	Crnt	REF #
DEGGRIFTION	DATE	GIAIGO	7.,,,	JOBE	VENDOR	STORLE	411	ONTO	0031	- 0031		One	
CMC, Inc.: Fuel - Truck - 133 Materials: Fence Repair	10/25/11 10/24/11	Final Final	Fuel Materials/S	13	Watkins Fenci	274977 9850		ļ	1	}	1	1 1	
													l
					,								
į													
			l										
	į												
ę (į										
			İ										
								}					
						:							
										;			ł
									ļ 			1 1	
OTHER FIELD COSTS FOR T PENDING TOTAL (ALL):	ODAY (FINAL):								-				
TOTALS FOR TODAY (includit TOTAL OTHER FIELD COSTS	ng Pending):										_		
TOTAL OTHER FIELD COSTS	TO DATE (inc	luding Pendi	ng):								\$3,539.80	L	

	ARD FORM 1990-55 and Daily Tolicia	HAZARDOUS SU		PROTECTION AGENCY UND CONTRACTOR RECEI	IVING REPORT		Pego: 4 Dato: 10/25/2011
Sito: S40702 6:B4L7	- 0117 Black Load Chemical Supe	affund Sitte Site		7.00	Delivery Order #: 0117		·
Contractor: 9	OMC, Inc., Ref# 3117			COMMENTS	Contract # EP-S4-07-	02	
CMT	Tuesday, October 25, 2011 Description of Work to be Performed and supplied Made the necessary repairs to Demohibized personnel and equ	te/materiale/funce fel the fence to secure t	ne perimeter of the site.				
11-0	Service Date: 10/25/11, Vendor Final - Shell - Redi Mart - Fuel 1 10/25/2011 - @ 8 = Vendor / Invoice 2 See attrached receipt.						
12-0	Service Date: 10/24/11, Vendor Final - Watkins Fending - Invok Materials to make necessary fa	± 9850 - \$88.79	•	be.			
Tark	See attached receipt. CODES: 13 = Operations						
		·					
	IN THE 'CMT' COLUMN DEN	OTES A DISPUTED	TEM .	PERCENTAGE OF	CEILING UTILIZED: 27.	23%, DO End Date: (09/11/12
	TOTAL DAILY COSTS (excluding		\$839.29		TO DATE (Including Po		\$11,438.21
	let Sout		10/31/10	John	8 mis	ett, FOA	10/27/2011
	SIGNATURE OF OSC REPRESE	ENTATIVE	DATE	SIGNATURE OF C	ONTRACTOR'S REPRE	SENTATIVE	DATE

RCMS Date	Personnel	Equipment	Final OFCs	Pending_	Daily Total	Total	_Ceiling	Balance	% Remaining
Prior Total	\$3,417.65	\$1,920.88	\$596.85	\$3,163.95	\$9,099.32	\$9,099.32			
10/14/2011	\$616.08	\$1,263.86	\$2,783.61	\$527.50	\$5,191.05	\$11,126.42	\$42,000.00	\$30,873.58	73.51%
10/25/2011	\$616.08	\$63.86	\$159.35	\$0.00	\$839.29	\$11,438.21	\$42,000.00	\$30,561.79	72.77%
Detail Total	\$1,232.16	\$1,327.72	\$2,942.95	\$0.00	\$5,502.83				
TTD:	\$4,649.81	\$3,248.60	\$3,539.80	\$0.00	\$11,438.21	\$11,438.21	\$42,000.00	\$30,561.79	72.77%

CMC, INC. DAILY WORK ORDER

Date: 10-25-2011 Black Leaf Chemical Site Name: Site No: B4L7 CMC Project No.: 3117 Project Manager: Contractor: CMC, Inc. Approved Hours to be Worked: Description of Work to be Performed: Repaired fence Hours Job Title Name **BRO001** Foreman WEL003 Laborer **Equipment and Materials** Unit No. **Equipment Description** Materials Pickup Truck COMMENTS:_ CMC Signature for Operat, FCA **OSC** Signature



CMC, INC. SITE SIGN-IN LOG

Project Name: Black I	eaf Chemical	Day:
		Tuesday
Project Location: Louisvi	lle, KY	Date:
		October 25, 2011
Contract No.	CMC Job No.	Project Manager:
EP-S4-07-02	3117	

			TIME	TIME	INJURED ON SITE?	l
NAME/TITLE	COMPANY	PURPOSE	IN	OUT	YES NO	ĺ

•	Į.	ı	ſ	ı	ı
					·

3117-000-43(3)

WELCOME TO REDI MART 859-885-2660

SALES RECEIPT 57 444 012504 SHELL 1001 ELIZABETH STR NICHOLASVILL KY 40356

DATE 10/25/11 7:04AM INVOICED 274977 AUTHO 605246

Ā

PUMP PRODUCT \$/G . D3 UNLD \$3.349

GALLONS FUEL TOTAL 15.601 \$ 52.25

TOTAL SALE \$ 52.25

Save 10cents/gal instantly at Shell when you earn 100 points at Kroger. Pick up a brochure at your local Shell for more details.

> THANK YOU COME BACK SOON Store Manager Jennifer Hall

(E)Eh-000-111E

eroj al No.	3117-	000-	13-o	3
Egiable 4	5d. d.5	_ N/Ð		
Other GL No.	74977 1	Unit No 900-55 Date _	10-25	<u>-//</u>
Voucher No.	Tala	Enu		FCI
		(C) Just		



Invoice

Todays Date Invoice # 10'24/2011 9850

1335 South Main St. Nicholasville, KY 40356 Ph: (859) 887-2246 Fax: (859) 887-1017

				∂roject Audress		
Bill To Clay Cormon Excavating 1151 Jessamine Station Pike Nicholasville, KY 40356			P.O. No.	o. Terms		
Original Date	Desc	cription	T	Amount		
	Imvolce No. 9850		<u>11</u>			
	Sales Tux included in price tridess otherwis	Emerett, e specified.	TOTAL	\$98.79	8	
			PAYMEN BALANC			
	We appreciate	e your business!		}		

Please visit our website at stfencing net